
Majątek PSM I st. w Końskich na dzień 31.12.2021r. 

L.P. 
Klasyfikacja środka 

trwałego 
Wartość na 

31.12.2021r. 
Umorzenie na 
31.12.2021r. 

Wartość po 
umorzeniu na 
31.12.2021r. 

Pozycja  
w bilansie 

1 Grunty 0 0 0 1.1. 

2 Budynki, lokale  
i obiekty inżynierii 
lądowej i wodnej 

27 526,44 724,38 26802,06 1.2. 

 
3 

Urządzenia 
techniczne i 

maszyny 
0 0 0 1.3. 

 
4 

 
Środki transportu 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
1.4. 

 
5 

 
Inne środki trwałe 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
1.5. 

 
6 

Wartości 
niematerialne  

i prawne 

 
10 509,89 

 
10 509,89 

 
0 

 
- 

 
7 

 
Pozostałe środki 

trwałe 

 
860 138,44 

 
860 138,44 

 
0 

 
- 

 


